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Roscoe Division
TEAM

STEUBENVILLE BIG RED
Euclid Ave Maniax

Camp Randall Ragnarok
Sagamore Steamrollers

Cooter Division
TEAM

Columbus Drunks
Huron Rd Rage
C-Town Baby Daddies

Painesville Township Park Dim& Babs

Cleatus Division

TEAM

W116th Express
LenDale's Bong Water
Lakewood Pride
Boom City Beer Guys

Total Points
TEAM

LenDale's Bong Water
W116th Express

Euclid Ave Maniax
Columbus Drunks
STEUBENVILLE BIG RED
Lakewood Pride

Camp Randall Ragnarok
Boom City Beer Guys
C-Town Baby Daddies
Huron Rd Rage
Sagamore Steamrollers
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PTS

3076.00
3021.70
2853.20
2764.50
2715.40
2688.60
2593.70
2522.10
2443.80
2436.20
2418.00

Painesville Township Park Dime BL16.40

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.429
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.357
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.714
0.500
0.429

PF
2480.70
2586.80
2274.90
2113.50

PF
2489.10
2238.60
2306.10
1820.40

PF
2705.60
2576.70
2330.90
2107.10

PA
2186.50
2297.10
2443.10
2504.60

PA
2200.90
2491.30
2405.10
2340.10

PA
2304.60
2195.30
2395.60
2266.20
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STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 5
Lost1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 10
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2
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